THE DATASHEET OF
TPS3806I33DBVT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
3
2
4

integrated circuits may be more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
THRESHOLD VOLTAGE
TA DEVICE NAME MARKING
VDD SENSE
TPS3806J20DBVR (2) TPS3806J20DBVT (3) 1.8 V 1.207 V PGQI
-40°C to +85°C
TPS3806I33DBVR (2) TPS3806I33DBVT (3) 3 V 1.207 V PGPI
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum located at the end of this data sheet or refer
to our web site at www.ti.com.
(2) The DBVR passive indicates tape and reel containing 3000 parts.
(3) The DBVT passive indicates tape and reel containing 250 parts.
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)
TPS3806J20, TPS3806I33 UNIT
Supply voltage, VDD
(2) 7 V
All other pins (2) -0.3 to 7 V
Maximum low-output current, IOL 5 mA